Wound Component Testing Solution
T h e q u a l i t y v e r i f i c a t i o n t e s t s  f o r  w o u n d
components consist mainly of AC/DC Hipot tests
and Insulation Resistance (IR) tests. The Chroma
19035 Wound Component EST Scanner Series
perform safety tests for motor, transformer, and
heater related wound products. Reliable quality
control and efficient product control are obtained

18
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up to date specifications.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 SPECIFICATIONS
19035 : Wound Component EST Tester
A190347 : GPIB & Handler & Temperature Interface
A190348 : RS232 Interface
A190351  : 8ch-16ch HV box for 19035
A190358  : Handler Indicator
A190359  : 16ch HV External Scanning Box
A190512  : Auto  Control TR. Scan Box(3002B)
A190702  : 40KV HV Test Probe
19035-E-201507-500
Worldwide Distribution and
Service Network
JAPAN